Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EL50 Series Mini-Sized 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter
Fast Ethernet
Overview
EtherWAN offers it’s Media Converter Series as a concrete and affordable answer in response to an increase in fibre
optics cabling deployment. EtherWAN's EL50 Series is one of the most complete solutions in media conversion. The
EL50 Series is available in all varieties of fibre connectors and modes: The EL50 is a reasonably priced and user

 Metal case
 Supports Desktop installation
Ordering Information
EL50T  10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) Media Converter
EL50C  10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) Media Converter
EL50T-20  10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20 Km Media Converters
EL50C-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20 Km Media Converters
EL50C-40 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40 Km Media Converters
EL50CA-2 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -2 Km Media Converters
EL50CB-2 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -2 Km Media Converters
EL50CA-5 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -5 Km Media Converters
EL50CB-5 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -5 Km Media Converters
EL50CA-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -20 Km Media Converters
EL50CB-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -20 Km Media Converters
EL50CA-40 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -40 Km Media Converters
EL50CB-40 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -40 Km Media Converters
NOTES:
*More 100FX fibre options are also available upon request.
Diagrams
Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel